
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Samuel Suter-Tan Trinity Catholic High School 240.0 305.0 0

2 Gavin Judy Trinity Catholic High School 241.0 295.0 0

3 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 231.6 285.0 0

4 RB Tweed JCN 226.0 270.0 0

5 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 236.6 255.0 0

6 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 239.3 240.0 0

7 Nick Miller Ellinwood High School 221.1 230.0 0

8 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 224.0 225.0 0

9 Noah Couey Bluestem High School 232.8 205.0 0

10 Kasey Lago Remington High School 235.9 195.0 0

11 Kevin Ploutz Sterling High School 239.0 195.0 0

12 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 234.8 0 0

13 Anthony Lux Valley Falls High School 240.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gavin Judy Trinity Catholic High School 241.0 475.0 0

2 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 234.8 465.0 0

3 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 239.3 445.0 0

4 RB Tweed JCN 226.0 415.0 0

5 Nick Miller Ellinwood High School 221.1 405.0 0

6 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 236.6 405.0 0

7 Samuel Suter-Tan Trinity Catholic High School 240.0 365.0 0

8 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 224.0 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Noah Couey Bluestem High School 232.8 355.0 0

10 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 231.6 350.0 0

11 Kevin Ploutz Sterling High School 239.0 270.0 0

12 Kasey Lago Remington High School 235.9 260.0 0

13 Anthony Lux Valley Falls High School 240.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 226.0 295.0 0

2 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 224.0 265.0 0

3 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 236.6 255.0 0

4 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 239.3 255.0 0

5 Gavin Judy Trinity Catholic High School 241.0 245.0 0

6 Nick Miller Ellinwood High School 221.1 205.0 0

7 Samuel Suter-Tan Trinity Catholic High School 240.0 205.0 0

8 Kasey Lago Remington High School 235.9 180.0 0

9 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 231.6 175.0 0

10 Kevin Ploutz Sterling High School 239.0 170.0 0

11 Noah Couey Bluestem High School 232.8 165.0 0

12 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 234.8 0 0

13 Anthony Lux Valley Falls High School 240.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gavin Judy Trinity Catholic High School 241.0 1015.0 10

2 RB Tweed JCN 226.0 980.0 8

3 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 239.3 940.0 6

4 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 236.6 915.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Samuel Suter-Tan Trinity Catholic High School 240.0 875.0 2

6 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 224.0 845.0 1

7 Nick Miller Ellinwood High School 221.1 840.0 0

8 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 231.6 810.0 0

9 Noah Couey Bluestem High School 232.8 725.0 0

10 Kasey Lago Remington High School 235.9 635.0 0

11 Kevin Ploutz Sterling High School 239.0 635.0 0

12 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 234.8 465.0 0

13 Anthony Lux Valley Falls High School 240.0 0 0


